You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
PF0805FRM070R01L is New Original in Stock, Search PF0805FRM070R01L Datasheets, PDF, Inventory at Y-IC.com Online, Order PF0805FRM070R01L Yageo with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ PF0805FRM070R01L : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
PF0805FRM070R01L Details PDF
PF0805FRM070R01L
Manufacturer Part Number: PF0805FRM070R01L
Manufacturer/Brand: Yageo
Part of Description: RES SMD 0.01 OHM 1% 1/8W 0805
Datasheets:
1.PF0805FRM070R01L.pdf
2.PF0805FRM070R01L.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 8000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number PF0805FRM070R01L
Manufacturer Yageo
Description RES SMD 0.01 OHM 1% 1/8W 0805
Category Resistors > Chip Resistor - Surface Mount
Part Status 8000 pcs Stock
Series PF
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 155°C
Size / Dimension 0.080" L x 0.050" W (2.03mm x 1.27mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.018" (0.45mm)
Features Current Sense, Moisture Resistant
Tolerance ±1%
Package / Case 0805 (2012 Metric)
Temperature Coefficient ±75ppm/°C
Failure Rate -
Supplier Device Package 0805
Power (Watts) 0.125W, 1/8W
Resistance (Ohms) 0.01
Number of Terminations 2
Composition Thick Film
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
PF0805FRF7W0R022L
Yageo
RES SMD 0.022 OHM 1% 1/4W
0805
PF0698.684NLT
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 680UH 600MA 1.2
OHM
PF0698.683NLT
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 68UH 2A 130 MOHM
SMD
PF0805FRM7P0R02L
Yageo
RES SMD 0.02 OHM 1% 1/8W
0805
PF0698NLKIT
Pulse Electronics Corporation
KIT FIXED IND PF0698 SERIES
PF08107B
HITACHI
PF08107B HITACHI
PF0805FRM7W0R01L
Yageo
RES SMD 0.01 OHM 1% 1/4W
0805
PF06V4B15
IGBT Module
IGBT Modules
0402YA470JAJ2A 6DI50MB-050 AD45250-RL AT89C51-24JI BTB06-600C
C8051F311-GMR DDTC123EUA-7-F LT1490CMS8#PBF MBR4045PT-E3/45 MP62341DH-1-LF-Z
P6KE43A-E3/73 PF0030-C PF0045A-04-TB PF0224US6 PF0464-223T
PF0464.273T PF0464.473T PF0464.732T PF0465.153T PF0465.223T
PF0465.473T PF0465.502T PF0465.563T PF0465.622T PF0465.683T
PF0465.823T PF0552.333NLT PF0560.104NLT PF0580.152NLT PF0580.822NLT
PF05FUUSV-RTK/P PF06V4B15 PF0805FRM7P0R02L PF08122B-TB PF08123B-TB
PF08124B-01-TF PF08124BA-02-TB PF08142B-02-TB PF08143B-06-TB PF08143B-07-TB
PF09016B-TB PF09026B-06-TB PF0969NLT QTLP651C2TR SPW21N50C3
SSW2N60BTM SZSM05T1G TC7SGU04FU TDA11105PS/V3/3 ZXM61P03FTC